For general competitor questions, contact: Khusbu Shah at khusshah@ttu.edu  
For scheduling questions, contact: Shelbi Stogdill at sstogdil@ttu.edu




Spring 2024 Board of Barristers 
Schedule of Events









Spring Events (SUBJECT TO CHANGE):
Advanced Solo Negotiations – January 12th – January 19th
1L Mock Trial – January 24th – February 2nd 
Advanced Mock Trial – February 6th – February 16th 
1L Moot Court – March 20th – March 29th
Advanced Moot Court – February 28th – March 6th


	January
	                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	Adv. Negosh
Registration Opens
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	1st Day of Classes
	
	Advanced Negosh
Registration Closes
	1L Mock Registration Opens + Advanced Negosh Roll Call
	Advanced Negosh
Prelims

	Advanced Negosh
Prelims


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	MLK Day
	Advanced Negosh
Quarters
	Advanced Negosh
Semis + 1L Mock
Registration Closes

	1L Mock
Roll Call @ 7pm
	Advanced Negosh
Final
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
Adv. Moot Registration Opens
	1L Mock 
Prelims
	1L Mock 
Prelims
	1L Mock 
Prelims
	1L Mock 
Prelims
	1L Mock 
Prelims

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	1L Mock 
Octas + Adv. Mock Registration Opens
	1L Mock 
Quarters
	1L Mock 
Semis
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	February
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Adv. Moot Registration Closes
	1L Mock 
Finals + Adv. Moot Brief Writer Roll Call
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Advanced Mock Registration Closes
	Advanced Mock Roll Call
	Advanced Mock 
Prelims

	Advanced Mock 
Prelims
	Advanced Mock 
Prelims
	Advanced Mock 
Prelims
AMCA 
	AMCA

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Advanced Mock 
Octas 
	Advanced Mock 
Quarters
	Valentine’s Day

	Advanced Mock 
Semis
	Advanced Mock 
Final
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	Adv. Moot
Roll Call
	Adv. Moot Brief Due
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	
	
	
	Adv. Moot
Prelims
	Adv. Moot
Prelims
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	March
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Adv. Moot
Prelims
	Adv. Moot
Prelims

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Adv. Moot
Quarters + 1L Moot Registration Opens
	Adv. Moot
Semis
	Adv. Moot
Final
	
	
	Spring Break

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Spring Break
1L Moot Registration Closes
	1L Moot Roll Call 
	 
	1L Moot
Prelims

	1L Moot
Prelims
	1L Moot
Prelims
	1L Moot
Prelims

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	1L Moot
Octas
	1L Moot
Quarters

	1L Moot
Semis
	
	1L Moot
Finals
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



	April
	

	
	2024

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	No Class 

	New Member Meeting Room 107 @ 7pm
	
	
	Intent to Run Due @ 5pm
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	New Member Election Room 107 @ 7pm
	
	
	
	

	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Bob Banquet @ 7pm
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	Last Day of Classes

	Reading Day
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




